ADHERENTS TNSO 2025

Année Adh Nom Prénom Raison Sociale Adresse Postale Mail Téléphone

1 Akrich Daniele La Peyrouliere - Aurignac 82150 Montaigu de Quercy esperluette@lilo.org 065232771

2 2025 ALCOSER Céline 1 route neuve 11200 Paraza atelierdescedres11@gmail.com 689482273
3 2025 Alice Prat-Rousseau Hanna Solier et 146 Avenue du régiment de Bigorre, 65000 Tarbes hanna.montlaur@gmail.com 675123542
4 ANQUETIL David 2, rue Martin Jean 33730 VILLANDRAUT poterielucieetdavid@gmail.com 06 09 26 59 12

5 2024 ARAZAR Alice Alice Arazar céramiste 35 RDC rue de Tunis alice.arazar@gmail.com 617776923
6 2025 AUZOU Charlotte 565 Route de Baylissou 46500 Lavergne charlotte.auzou28@gmail.com 623598401
7 2025 BALETON AURORE 4 IMPASSE DES HIRONDELLES pluum.ceramique@gmail.com 682148064
8 Barbe Eliane 2046, route d'Aucamville - Domaine du chateau de La Mothe barbe.eliane@free.fr 06 6396 27 17

9 Barrere Emmanuel 10 Route de Mondonville 31700 Daux manubarrere@yahoo.fr 781019672
10 2024 Barrieu Marianne 151 chemin du rival Escur 81800 Rabastens marianne.barrieu@gmail.com 633175641
11 2025 BLAIZE Valérie 407 CH DE SAUTEJEAU valoone@hotmail.com 695030711
12 Blanc Céline 37 rue des fréres Quemerre blanccelinedesign@gmail.com 664781640
13 2024 Blanc Nadége Blanc Comme la Couleur 11 cours ducomte de cabarrus nadege65blanc@gmail.com 642422949
14 2025 Bloch Louise 15 la garrabere 09130 pailhes louisebloch@vivaldi.net 760704458
15 Bodin Karine et Yvan 138 rue des fours - 46120 Le Bourg poterie@entre-pots.fr 679898710
16 Bonnet Amélie 310 rue du fornabal 12260 BALAGUIER D'Olt ameliebonnet@hotmail.fr 630996282
17 2025 bouzon chloé zone ppi route tarbes et toulouse bouzonchloeceramique@gmail.com 670540302
18 2025 BOYER Jérémy 256 mas de salgou,46360 sénaillac-lauzes jeremy.boyer0948@orange.fr 687026538
19 Bucci Solene 120 Chemin du Lac du Mas de Vers 46230 CREMPS so.bucci@hotmail.fr 624065388
20 CACERES Christelle 270, route de Cordes Sur Ciel 81140 CAHUZAC SUR VERE creationsmissterre@gmail.com 612991681
21 Campas-Dragon Fanny 27 rue de la boulangerie 47330 Montauriol fanny.campas@live.fr 06 74 65 26 01
22 2025 Canivenq Joulia Lieu-dit Plancard, 12240 LE BAS SEGALA joulia.caniveng@orange.fr 658693536
23 2024 capape francis 1160 route du verdier capapefrancis@yahoo.fr 678261029
24 2025 CARRIQUIRY Jean-Baptiste Poterie de la Hulotte 10 rue Droite 82160 CAYLUS carriquiry.hulotte@wanadoo.fr 682546826
25 Carriquiry Paul 590 route d'iraty, Maison ahotzainia, Poterie 64220 Lecumberry paul@poterie-navarraise.info 601954111
26 CAVALLIN celine 10 route de mondonville celine_cavallin@hotmail.com 613595469
27 2024 Chabassier Caroline 5 chemin du pre du ruisseau Vilherols 12600 LACROIX-BARREZ carolinechabassier@gmail.com 687466588
28 CHAOUAT CLAIRE 60 av St Marc 11200 Ornaisons clairechaouat@gmail.com 683105712
29 charpentier gilles poterie Parabis Poterie Parabis, chemin de la poterie parabis@laposte.net 674013021
30 2025 Chaumeil Audrey 19 rue Lino Ventura 24200 Sarlat-la-Canéda audchaum@hotmail.com 784564250
31 2025 Clévenot Isabelle 752 route d'Hagetmau 40700 MANT chemindeterres@mailo.com 0615187334
32 Collados-Boher Nathalie 24 rue de la chénaie 31650 Saint Orens de Gameville ceramique@ncollados.art 781371843
33 Collot Manon 1420 route de niaudon 46220 prayssac manon-des-pots@hotmail.fr 685420156
34 2024 Contor florine 33 rue Jean Mermoz 33660 Saint-Seurin-sur-I'lsle florine.agv@gmail.com 695884558
35 Courty Alexandra Courty Alexandra 166 Impasse Timbal, 31340 Vacquiers courty.ceramique@gmail.com 683156071
36 COUTAREL Christine 183 Chemin Des Vignes - 46200 MEYRONNE ch.coutarel@orange.fr 603727701
37 crockett sohani 1070 chemin cap du bosc, 32430 saint georges sohani.crockett@gmail.com 659025947
38 Cros Christian Poterie de Mespoulie Mespoulie 82220 Auty mespoulie2@gmail.com 06 15 36 25 09

39 Cros Myléene 545 chemin de Girou mylenecros3@gmail.com 634962075
40 Daguier Raphaélle 961 route de Saint Palais daguier.raphaelle@gmail.com 768920855
41 2025 damaz fabien fontaneilles 12640 riviere sur tarn damaz.fabien@orange.fr 618035833
42 Dara Katherine 5, Chemin de I'Aire 31430 Le Fousseret katherinedarab@gmail.com 675134256
43 de Bellefroid Christophe 4, impasse Saint-Félix 31400 Toulouse rochede@gmail.com 689876068
44 DEBOUTTIERE REMY 232 rue des potiers 46310 UZECH debouttiere.r@gmail.com 635540548
45 Delepierre Virginie 37 chemin des escrabins virginie.ceramique@gmail.com 662872631
46 DIAS NEUSA 33 RUE MARECHAL FOCH - 47400 TONNEINS fleursdargile@gmail.com 06 64 67 32 82
47 dorothée leoni 2 impasse taillivaux haut 16320 Vaux Lavalette lemondedekhnoum@gmail.com 616175755
48 Dubedout Martin 868 chemin les mesures 46170 Saint Paul Flaugnac lesterresduhibou@gmail.com 622045494
49 2024 DUCLOS-VERLAINE Isabelle 6 La Lardie mooreisa@hotmail.com 07 78 702592
50 2024 Dupont Pauline 11 IMP DE L'AZUR 31100 Toulouse metamorphismes@yahoo.com 615959554
51 2025 Durand Karine 10 rue des jardins 15250 JUSSAC sterenn.karine.fabrice@wanadoo.fr 685270239
52 durr corinne 3 rue de la passerelle contact@corinnedurr.com 673464460
53 Dussaud Cecile 640 Chemin de la Picoutine Cissouterrel3@hotmail.com 769393543
54 2024 ELMASSIAN Myriam 1000 Route Du Daurillou myriamelmassian@gmail.com 687037753
55 ESPAGNOL SYLVIE 34 ROUTE MOULIN sylvie_espagnol@orange.fr 646409406
56 2024 Estevez Laure 145 Allée de I'Empereur latelier.desmanuelles@gmail.com 07 83231199
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FENOUL
Ferrieres
fontaine
FRENOY
Freudel
FRILLEY
Gauthier
GERBEIX-GIMBERT
gohy
gouillard
Gourdon
Gourrier
Grange
Grohens
HAPPILLON
Harasse
HEMERY
Hettema
Holtz
HUBERT
huyghe
Koenig
Kulovic
Labrousse
LAMBESEUR-GAILLARD
Lamourelle
laporte
Lasserre

Le Corre

LE FUR

Le Fur

Le Houerou
le nestour
Lebreton
LOUBERSANES
Lumineau
MARCORELLE
Mareau
Margaillan
Martinet
Masera
Canapé
Maucort
MINCHIN
Moratin
Morellini
moret
NUGIER CROUILLERE
Ozdowska
Pham van sam
PIERI

PIERRE

PLOIX
Polycarpe
Poulain
ROFFLER
SALTEL

julie

Julien

maryse

Pascale

karin FREUDELLE
Julie

Céline

JULIE HILDA GILLETTE

delphine

gaelle

Muriel

Iréne Poterie de Larché
Marion
Anne
SOPHIE
Laurie-Anne
Gwenaél
Mathieu
Marianne
Alain
elodie
Anne
Semka
Cécilia
Stéphanie
Isabelle
cecile
Roxane
Pauline
martine
Frédérik
Robin
anne
Marion
Christiane
Chantal
Manon
Agathe
Laurence
Sasha Annick
Pascale
Francis
Albane
ISABELLE
Marie-Ange
Alain
kéwin
Frangoise
Sylwia
Stephane
Frédérique
Noélle
Marine
Stéphane
Océane
johan
ANNE

El Lo et la Terre
Escale Création/Les jardins de I'ange

363 rte de bellegarde

17 bis chemin farinier

24 marot 46320 Reyrevignes

654 la beles 46600 cressensac

674 route de la jalabertie 31540 ROUMENS

3 rue de la Croux

Fijaguet, 12330 Valady

231 ch des Capellas 82170 MONBEQUI

7 rue geruzet 65200 Bagnere de bigorre

7 rue de la tramontane 666000 calce

6 rue du Raisin 11170 Alzonne

54 Rte des Escloupes 47450 Colayrac St Cirq

69 rue de la Colombette

2100 Route du Nébouzan 31420 Aulon

7 Place de I'Eglise

1 rue de la Hulotte, 31450 Donneville

256, Impasse Mas de Salgou, 46360 Sénaillac-Lauzes
1 rue Rijck Camp 81500 Giroussens

145 chemin du Moulin 81470 Lacroisille

82 chemin des troglodytes 46800 Montcuq en Quercy Blanc
741 chemin boucle de caillac 46160 MONTBRUN
25 RUE PIERRE DE COUBERTIN

45 chemin des condamines 46090 PRADINES

16 bis chemin de Safrana 31450 Montgiscard

8 rue des roses - Jarlac - 17800 MONTILS

22 rue Albert 1er 64200 Biarritz

3 PLACE JULES DESCOSSY 66300 THUIR

ayrues

675 route des vieilles fermes 24380 Veyrines de Vergt
424 Chemin de Gaussein 82110 Lauzerte

424, chemin de Gaussein 82110 Lauzerte

10, rue d'auriac

impasse cabanot 64190 Gurs

14 bis chemin du saut 81800 coufouleux

4 rue des Cédres 31140 SAINT LOUP CAMMAS
205 chemin de Cézac 82220 Vazerac

10 Rue de la Sauzede

1 rue du faubourg Saint Germain 31310 Montesquieu Volvestre
17 quai de la libération, 81800 Rabastens

2083 route d'argent 12470 Saint Chély d'Aubrac
1160 Le Verdier, Cajarc

1160 Le Verdier, Cajarc

815 route de saint medard 64370 Casteide Candau
Ateliers de la soulane

54 rue de I'avenir 40220 Tarnos

1 Rue Basse 82340 Dunes

kewin moret, 2307 rte de Flaujac, 46320 St Simon
226 route de Prat Nau,

46 rue de la Beauce 31100 Toulouse

24, rue Marcel

8 rue du four ancien hameau de La Gure

133 AVENUE DE MONTBRUN

409 route des coteaux de Guindalos

76 impasse de lestang

3 rue de I'adour

7 RUE DU TINT

2 chemin Bargayre 31180 Lapeyrouse fossat
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ateliermishimall@gmail.com
lespozarts11@gmail.com
raku.manko@wanadoo.fr
pascalefrenoyceramique@gmail.com
kfreudel@gmail.com
julie_frilley@yahoo.fr
cgceramique@gmail.com
julie.gimbert82@gmail.com
delphinegohy@hotmail.com
gaelle.ceramiste@gmail.com
contact@murielgourdon.fr
poteriedelarche@orange.fr
atelier.mage@yahoo.com
anne.grohens@gmail.com
s.happillon@yahoo.fr
contact@ateliermomiji.com
gwenahemery@yahoo.com
mathieu.hettema@gmail.com
terrescouleurs@yahoo.fr
alain.hubert.ceramiques@gmail.com
huygheelodie@gmail.com
koeanne@gmail.com
contact@sembka-ceramiques.com
cecilia.labrousse@gmail.com
tournonsautourdupot@orange.fr
isabelle.lamourelle @gmail.com
ceclaporte@hotmail.fr
roxaneamik@gmail.com
latelierdepauline@protonmail.com
adelinemartine@wanadoo.fr
contact@potiers-terres-neuves.com
atelier.robinlehouerou@gmail.com
annetournelle@yahoo.com
marion.lebreton@free.fr
chrisssloub@gmail.com
chantal.lumineau@wanadoo.fr
Marcorelle. m@hotmail.com
agathe.mareau.createrre@orange.fr
lo.ceramique@gmail.com
lesjardinsdelange.atelier@gmail.com
pascalemasera@yahoo.fr
pascalemasera@yahoo.fr
albanemceramique@outlook.fr
isaminchin@gmail.com
marieange.moratin@gmail.com
amorellini@aol.com

moretkew @gmail.com
nugierfrancoise@yahoo.fr
slw.kaoz@yahoo.fr
manhtri@netcourrier.com
frederiquepieri@live.fr
agape.ceramiques@gmail.com
christianploix@gmail.com
lejardinceramique@gmail.com
poulainoceaned@gmail.com
johanroffler@gmail.com
anne.saltel@gmail.com

679632396
768356229
0769873778
07 8313 1565
666123586
638587223
683358107
625045043
683877521
623430083
629985644
06.68.81.90.51
645801373
615890370
610798586
652882235
682957818
677393173
634770596
633622107
662808491
783218105
783636080
06881164 14
647666577
603967281
667352947
681328796
612144557
061902 17 06
616041247
0630353148
672362415
618714250
06 41303567
563676375
614403896
07.77.05.38.53
695616294
673530112
786818245
786818245
679850192
614153444
0685480274
0563399776
635391766
563561200
06 952907 86
686655781
629944157
687569098
618932104
782103383
644175116
661690638
06 64 36 15 87
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2024

2024

2025

scheyvaerts
SCHOTT
Simeao
Smart
Suéres
Tailland
THOMAS
VILLAND
Vinant
vincent
Virot
Vives
Voisin
YOUNG

sarah
CLAIRE
Martha
Michaella
Sandrine
Benjamin
Dominique
Claudine
Anne-Valérie
violette
Céline
Monique
Sophie
ANNA

0QO art
POTERIE DU GALBE

21 Route de la fontaine de Marrou

194 Impasse de Pilon, 40390 SAINT BARTHELEMY
8 rue de la Caserne, 64490 Bedous

12 La Moratille 19170 Viam

3 Rue de la Chutere

120 Chemin du Lac du Mas de Vers 46230 Cremps
Les Escoussols

1210 chemin de Fourté, Picarrou

4 impasse George Sand 11100 NARBONNE

6 Rue des Genéts

5 rue du Rajoulet 81800 RABASTENS

1 place de la Porte Neuve

37 allée du Languedoc, 11000 Carcassonne

6 RUE DU GALBE

saroulschey@hotmail.fr

contact@claire-schott-ceramiste.com

simeaomartha@gmail.com
mimiepoterie@gmx.com
sueresceramik@yahoo.fr
so.bucci@hotmail.fr
domthom77 @free.fr
claudine.villand@gmail.com
atelier.anneva@gmail.com
violettevincent@gmail.com
lincenium@hotmail.com
monique.vives123@orange.fr
ogoart@gmail.com
poteriedugalbe@gmail.com

0651512042

664486405

06 89 67 38 90

611759990
620190731

06 8899 30 36

606985524
678091621
662516649
687793201
688722559
677936666
601738428
623840265



